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Company Residential Commercial Fire Phone E-mail
AAA Backflow Testing √ √ √ 512 997-6000 jr@aaabackflowtx.com

1st Fire Potection Services √ √ √ 512 956-3215 nick@1stfpservices.com
1st Fire Safety √ √ x 512 777-1555 service@1stfiresafety.com

1st Plumbing Services √ √ x 512 282-7787 missy.foster@1stplumbingserviced.com
5F Mechanical Group x √ x 512 917-7481 tommy@5fmech.com

A-1 Tri County Plumbing Co. √ √ x 830 379-8624 a1trico@yahoo.com
AAA Fire & Safety Equip. Co. √ √ √ 512 451-4116 aaafire@outlook.com

Absolute Commercial & Env. Svcs √ √ x 512 422-5375 mac@absoluteenvironmental.net
Ace Fire Equip. x √ √ 512 835-2020 astein@acefireequipment.com
Action Fire Pros x √ √ 800 550-2287 clloyd@actionfirepros.com

Aeco Underground Work x x x 512 632-2047 dwaugh2@austin.rr.com
Alliance Safety & Fire Protection √ √ √ 512 966-4488 seth@alliancefire.net

Allied Fire Protection √ √ √ 512 719-4872 bashworth@alliedfireprotection.com
All-Star Inspections √ √ x 512 296-6263 eric@all-startexas.com
American Backflow √ √ x 254 913-9113 traymoore11@yahoo.com

Araw Backflow √ √ x 512 913-9871 rwheeler2525@yahoo.com
Austin Irrigation Management √ √ x 512 350-4895 jeff@austinirrigationmanagement.com

Austin Water Works √ √ x 512 743-0461 jvega2336@gmail.com
Axis Utilities x √ x 830 515-3637 jdeloach@axisutilities.com

Backflow Testing √ √ x 940 382-4117 jerry@dcbackflow.com
Backflow Wolf √ √ x 512 660-3591 backflowwolf@gmail.com

Barefoot Backflow & Plumbing Svcs √ √ x 512 574-6651 plumber_ray@yahoo.com
Basotam Services, LLC √ √ x 512 940-9788 basotam888@gmail.com

Bedford Backflows √ √ x 512 569-5490 sylvesterbedford@gmail.com
Biggs Plumbing √ √ x 512 837-5955 service@biggsplumbing.com
Bobby L. Byrd √ √ x 512 636-4512 cmbcontract@gmail.com

Boen Plumbing √ √ x 254 757-2500  kaddac@boenplumbing.com
Cantu Backflow Preventer Svc √ √ x 512 779-7333 cantubps@gmail.com

Cardel Systems x √ √ 512 271-5555 accounts@cardelsystems.com
CC Carlton Industries x √ x 512 748-8068 jcruz@cccarlton.com

Choate Irrigation √ √ x 512 930-5980 service@choateusa.com
Clarke Kent Plumbing √ √ x 512 477-2200 taylor@clarkekentplumbing.com

Clean Scapes Landscaping √ √ x 512 448-1094 info@cleanscapes.net
Cootsie's Plumbing √ √ x 512 745-0624 cootsiesplumbing@gmail.com
Cougar Irrigation √ √ x 512 769-2351 service@cougarirrigation.com

Custom Ventures, Inc √ √ x 903 495-2139 terry.ervin.828@gmail.com
D B Life Safety Services √ √ √ 512 925-3467 dbakergps@gmail.com

Drought Doc √ √ x 512 949-5871 kvincent@vinlandinc.com
Fire Tron Life Safety Solutions √ √ √ 512 493-8000 tfelty@firetron.com

Fireking √ √ √ 512 497-8479 tommy.king@firekingllc.com
Firetrol Protection Systems x √ √ 512 687-0115 cafisher@firetrol.net

Fluid Meter Services √ √ √ 512 426-4035 fluidmeter@gmail.com
Fox Services Co √ √ x 512 442-6782 servcall@foxservice.com
GT Landscapes √ √ x 512 462-2311 rpowell@gtlandscapes.com

Impact Fire Services x √ √ 512 243-7788 jkuhlman@impactfiresvcs.com
J V Irrigation √ √ x 512 677-1187 jvirrigation@gmail.com

John P. Moore's Backflow Testing √ √ x 512 789-3551 jpm146@gmail.com
Johnny Rooter Plumbing Inc. √ √ x 512 451-3031 match@matchman.net

Koetter Fire Protection of Austin x √ √ 512 251-7888 jsmith@koetterfireprotection.com

Backflow Prevention Device Testers
Currently Registered with Travis County WCID 17

This list is for your convenience only, WCID 17 does not recommend nor endorse any companies identifed below and 
test prices vary. You may use a licensed BPAT (Backflow Prevention Assembly Tester) not on this list, but they must 
register with Travis County WCID 17 prior to testing. 

***All test report must be submitted online, through BSI Online, by the licensed BPAT***
Testers: You must contact WCID 17 at 512-748-4147 and request to be on this list. You will not be automatically added.
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Lawton Services x √ x 512 416-0800 service@lawtonpros.com

Lewis Sinclair Service √ √ x 512 563-8762 longhorn@longhorninc.com
Lone Star Sprinklers √ √ x 512 535-8850 blakebrosig@gmail.com

Lupton Backflow √ √ √ 512 731-9770 luptonbackflow@austin.rr.com
North by Northwest Lawns √ √ x 512 619-2309 david@nxnwl.com
Northstar Fire Protection x √ √ 512 833-0800 mmaynes@northstarfire.com
Pinnacle Fire Protection √ √ √ 512 244-6001 dludwig@pinnaclefp.net

ProTech Services √ √ √ 512 968-1333 austinfireservice@gmail.com
Shipman Fire √ √ √ 469 231-7123 clay@shipman-fire.com

Sidney Cox Plumbing √ √ x 512 444-6370 sidney@sidneycoxplumbing.com
Smart Earth Sprinklers √ √ x 512 694-1147 smartearthaustin@gmail.com
South Austin Irrigation √ √ x 512 534-7449 matt@southaustinirrigation.com

Sprinkler Repair Pros, LLC √ √ x 409 659-8715 sprinklerrepairpros@yahoo.com
StarTech Services √ √ x 512 365-1208 service@startechservice.net

Texas Quality Services, LLC √ √ x 512 944-8111 backflowservicesoftexas@gmail.com
Top Choice Irrigation √ x x 512 291 7050 service@topchoiceaustin.com

Trusted Backflow Service √ √ x 512 669-2507 trustedbackflowservice@gmail.com
Vanguard Fire Systems √ √ √ 512 989-1600 kmelancon@vgfire.com
Vietstar Group LLC √ √ x 512 653-0855 vietstargroup01@gmail.com

Wattinger Service Company √ √ x 512 282-3984 clara@wattingersvc.com
Western States Fire Protection x √ √ 512 832-8069 joshua.lopez@wsfp.us

WLE Landscape √ √ x 888 389-5263 office@wle.land
Woods Comfort Systems √ √ x 512 392-6907 service@woodscomfortsystems.com

Young Bros. Fire Protection x √ √ 210 885-1069 ttowles@ybfp1.com
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